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Pingelly Primary School Term 2, 2023 Planner
| Tussdy ]| Wednesday | Thursday | Frasy ] st ] sun

Monday

24 APRIL
SDD - No Students

1st MAY

15

22

29

5
WA DAY - Public Holiday

12

19

26

Public Holiday

2
P&C Meeting 9am

16

23

30

6
SSD
No Students

13

20

27
Winter Carnival Beverley

10am ANZAC Service

10

17
Yr 2/3 Assembly@
2.15pm

24

National Simultaneous
Storytime

Newsletter

31

7

Book Fair

Interschool X-Country
Brookton

14
Yr 3/4 Assembly
@2.15pm

21

28
Choir - Boyagin Rock

4
Reading Volunteers
Meeting 10am

11
Dolly's Dream Sausage
Sizzle

18

25
NSHS Yr 6 Transition
Parent meeting 2-3pm

1st JUNE

8
Book Fair

15
School Council Mtg
6-8pm

22

29
NAIDOC

TIR(TIVIE i

Thoughtfulness Initiative

5
Hockey Clinic Yrs 1-6
Footy Clinic PP-6

12
X -Country Yr 1-6

19
Hockey Clinic Yrs 1-6

26

9

Book Fair
'Bookaneer' Dress Up
Parade

16

23

30
SDD - No Students

29

13

20

27

10

17

24

1st July

30

14

21

28

11

18

25
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